@D ORNOGROUP @ @ @ Product data sheet

Flush-mounted double socket 2x2P Pearl, 16A, 250V,
PT-5 P, silver ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OE-7706/2P/G | Ean: 5904988916887

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA
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@D ORNOGROUP @

Product data sheet

General information:

Model:

Protective contact:

Number of units:

Number of phases:

Connection type:

With enhanced contact protection:
Label space/information surface:
Colour:

Mounting method:

Type of fastening:

Material:

Material quality:

Surface protection:

Nominal current [A]:

Nominal voltage [VI:

Frequency [Hz]:

Suitable for degree of protection (IP):
Device width [mm]:

Device height [mm]:

Device depth [mm]:

Built-in depth [mm]:

Min. depth of built-in installation box [mm]:

CEE 7/1 bez uziemienia
Brak

2

1

Zacisk srubowy

Nie

Nie

Srebrny

Montaz podtynkowy
Montaz pazurkowy /-$rubowy
Tworzywo sztuczne
Tworzywo termoplastyczne
Malowanie

16

250

50

IP20

81

102

18

30

19
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